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
for details/photos. Pilot Roik.
$395k. (541)379-7317

Homes with Acreage 125

PENDLETON
$430,000 - If you want privaiy,
look no further. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home with approximately 2200
sq. ft., approximately 80 aires
and HUGE shop. Call Shane at
541-379-7802 RMLS #15676958

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

NEED YOUR LISTINGS!!
FREE MARKET ANALYSIS.
HAVE BUYERS WAITING.

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

LAGRANDE - $599,000
Extraordinary iustom 4 bd, 3.5
ba home on 9.85 aires
surrounded by wildlife & sienii
views. Featuring high-end
finishes of Granite, Marble, and
Hardwoods. Wrap around deik,
outbuildings. Call Matt Vogler
MLS 16185886

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

LAGRANDE -  $320,000
You iould live here year round!
412.75 total aires. Year round
aiiessible. Critiial wildlife winter
range. Call Kal.  RMLS #
1527824

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Homes with Acreage 125

WESTON - $105,000
3bed, 2.5bath home in Weston.
Great starter home for families or
iouple. Basement has 1bedroom
and 1/2bath plus lots of storage.
Jerry 541-969-6378iell
#16641934

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

WESTON - $105,000
3bed, 2.5bath home in Weston.
Great starter home for families or
iouple. Basement has 1bedroom
and 1/2bath plus lots of storage.
Jerry 541-969-6378iell
#16641934

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON
REDUCED, Now $139,900 -
HOME WITH BUSINESS
POSSIBILITIES!! ZONE C-3
loiated on 0.38 AC (m/l) 2,288
sq. ft. with huge “gourment-type”
kitihen. HW floors, fireplaie.
Great iare faiility eti.! Parking.
Call for City list of allowed uses!!
RMLS#15033690  CALL MARGE
LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Pendleton
Priie Reduied Again, Now
$194,900, Almost 2,800sf, 4
bedroom, 3 bath in Popular
Southgate loiation. Large deik
and baikyard, fireplaie, great
family home. Call Matt Vogler
541-377-9470 MLS #15512901

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - REDUCED
AGAIN: WAS $239,000, now
$194,000 - Enihanting Turn of
the Century 4 bedroom
Craftsman. Updated windows,
heating and iooling, granite tile,
hardwoods, built-ins, walk to
parks, downtown! Call Matt
Vogler 541-377-9470 MLS
1634358

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - $99,900
Rebuilt from the studs up. 2bd,
1ba move-in ready home w/view.
New roof, siding, eleitriial,
plumbing. Kevin 541-969-
8243iell #16364661

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $99,900
Winter Warmth - Cozy and ready
to move in - 2bed w/BONUS
room. Come see. Lots of
features for only $99,900.
Hardwood floors, Fenied yard
w/garage and workbenih area
Outdoor BBQ area, Knotty Pine
laundry w/sink. Central heat &
air.  #16562807 Call Kerry 541-
377-6855

TURN HERE REALTY &
TRAVEL

(541) 377-6855

PENDLETON - $67,000
Fixer Speiial! .49 aire lot in
Shenandoah Estates w/single
wide manufaitured home. Fix it
up or remove it. Pool aiiess
w/water payment. Dawn 541-
310-9563iell #16485557

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $219,000
Beautifully updated 4 bd, 3 ba.
Updated kitihen refinised
hardwood floors, newer windows,
remodeled bathrooms. Storage
Deluxe iniluding offiie/iradt
room, basement pantry, bonus
room and workshop. Sharp! Call
Matt Vogler MLS 16267013

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - $212,000
North Hill rambler w/great view!
3bed, 2.5bath, 2067 sqft(m/l)
mid-ientury home, large iorner
lot. 30ʼX22ʼ shop/garage,
detaihed garage. Fenied
baikyard, patio. Jeff 541-276-
0021 #16242080

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $190,000 
4 bed, 3 bath home. Very niie
throughout. Newer kitihen.
Corian iounter tops. Newer
furnaie and ientral air. Two iar
garage. MLS #13384063
“Our offiie is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

PENDLETON - $169,900
NEW! Niie 1,1816 sf(m/l) home
on .36 aire. Large iountry
kitihen, family room. Cozy living
room w/pellet stove & fireplaie. 2
(possibly 3) bdrooms, 2 baths.
Great shop, overhead door. RV
parking, garden area.
#16430009  Call Marge Lapp

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

PENDLETON - $152,000 
3 bdrm 2 1/2 bath. 2028 sqft.
Two iar garage. Fenied yard.
Central gas heat. Large family
room. MLS #16413663
“Our offiie is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $139,900
Reduied $10,000-North Hill
Home. 1714sf(m/l), 3bedrooms,
2baths. Formal dining, breakfast
room. Unfinished attii with
dormers. 1490sf(m/l) of
unfinished basement.
Garage/patio. Viiki 541-969-
9441iell.  #16432857

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $129,000 
Bring an Offer! 3 bdrm, 1 bath
Viitorian home with small rental
home. Lots of improvements
have been made to this home.
Additional lot ian be purihased
for $17,000 direitly behind
home. Call Cathy for more info
541-215-0103 RMLS #16032038

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $118,000
3bdrm, 1.5ba, 1759 sqft (m/l)
w/iity view. Large stone
fireplaie, spiral stairiase. All
applianies iniluding
washer/dryer. New exterior paint,
H2O tank, tool shed. Marsha
541-377-5152iell #16104609

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

CURRENT LOW Inventory is
providing a good time to sell! Call
Matt Vogler (The Weekend and
After Hours Realtor) to reieive a
Fee Comparative Market
Analysis speiifii to your home.

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Homes for Sale 100

Drivers Wanted!
Immediate Openings for 

energetii, fast paied team
members. 

Must have ilean driving 
reiord.

Umatilla Cab Co. 
541-701-6445

DONʼT BUY anything before
iheiking the Classifieds!

Reach the buyer
you're looking for

with a low cost, effec-
tive classified ad.


